VITRINEMEDIA Enterprise
50 route de la Reine 92100 Boulogne-Billancourt FRANCE
Tel: 136 4090 9608
Series Models Description
Date: 2019/03/13
To: Federal Communications Commission
Authorization and Evaluation Division
7435 Oakland Mills Road
Columbia, MD
FCC ID: 2AR5X-0544MM60W
Dear Sir/Madam,
We, VITRINEMEDIA Enterprise Hereby declares the following statement for Federal
Communications Commission, PCB board, circuit, structure and internal of these model(s) are
the same, Only color and model number is different for these model:
Product name: VM LIGHT&PLAY 21.5-1500
Model no.: 0103_0544MM_60W, 0103_0544MM_41W, 0103_0630MM_65W
Sincerely,
Name: Francois Maurice
Company: VITRINEMEDIA Enterprise
Address: 50 route de la Reine 92100 Boulogne-Billancourt FRANCE
Phone: 136 4090 9608
Fax: N/A
E-Mail: f_maurice_2000@yahoo.fr